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Rand Park Pavilion 2021 Season

Saturday, May 8 at 6:00 p.m. * Join us for the Keokuk Middle School & High School Band Concert.  This event is sponsored by Keokuk Music Boosters.
Saturday, May 22 at 2:00 p.m. * Come see the Joyful Noise Piano Studio Spring Recital.  This event is sponsored by Christina Boltz.
Saturday, June 5 at 6:00 p.m. * Join us for the Glenda’s Studio of Dance Recital (back-up venue).
Saturday, June 12 at 7:00 p.m. * Come enjoy a performance by Bluzillion (Blues).  This event is sponsored by the Rand Park Pavilion Commission.
Saturday, June 19 at 7:30 p.m. * Come see Motown Reflections/Fantasy Band.  This event is sponsored by the Keokuk Concert Association.
Saturday, July 10 at 7:30 p.m. * Join us for the Matt Roberts Blues Band.  This event is sponsored by the Rand Park Pavilion Commission.
Friday, July 16 at 5:00 p.m. * Join us for the local Relay for Life.
Saturday, July 17 (All Day) * Come support JACEYPALOOSA (This is a scholarship benefit with local musicians).
Saturday, July 24 at 7:30 p.m. * Join us to see Impakt (country/rock).  This event is sponsored by the Rand Park Pavilion Commission.
Saturday, August 14 at 7:30 p.m. * Check out Jukebox Reloaded (classic rock and Motown favorites).  This event is co-sponsored by the Keokuk Rotary and the Rand Park Pavilion Commission in celebration of the 100th Anniversary of the Keokuk Rotary.
Saturday, September 4 at 7:00 p.m. * Come out for Stars in Toledo (modern progressive pop rock).  This event is sponsored by the Rand Park Pavilion Commission.
Saturday, September 11 at 7:00 p.m. * Join us for NOWAKE (modern hard rock and cover tunes).  This event is sponsored by the Rand Park Pavilion Commission.
Saturday, September 18 from Noon -11:00 p.m. * Come enjoy Punk in the Park (variety of bands).  This event is sponsored by Kyle Garrett and is a benefit for mental health charities.
Sunday, September 19 at 5:00 p.m. * The pavilion will host Community Church in the Park.  This event is sponsored by Crossview Church.
Sunday, September 26 at 2:00 p.m. * Check out the Bullis-Rutter Big Band (Big Band Jazz).  This event is sponsored by the Keokuk Community Fine Arts Council.
Saturday, October 30 at 4:00 p.m. * Come out for “Hallow’s Eve” featuring Bear Down, & Original Violence (heavy metal).  This event is sponsored by Monica & Rod Winkler.
Contact us by calling Annette at 319-524-2050 Ext. 108 or e-mailing apeevler@cityofkeokuk.org
www.randparkpavilion.com
